
 

Date of Class Zoom URL + password 

Week 1 — Thursday, August 28, 2025 https://NewSchool.zoom.us/rec/play/L3jar2yN
69uPeVmZxwsCAx5lSGRcjqnEZ7hKdGKrmg
RBD0iFVhlJyaZWXqrhT9FLh0NzXMbzPwzlk
zFc.LnJJWKDJjpfzSgmF 
​
Passcode: b@ig?2ZN6C 
 

Week 2 — Thursday, September 4, 2025 https://NewSchool.zoom.us/rec/play/gRyFgz
wcLKIirrsF_UfQCVOYu6lHxSZuPFDUtq0o7g
11Md8FVXJzCB0De2lqVlz3NhdfAkpHy7ulzu
5P.YyscBCwlKGFPtgZ7​
 
Passcode: 3.LWuPT!v$ 

Week 3 — Thursday, September 11, 2025  

Week 4 — Thursday, September 18, 2025  

Week 5 — Thursday, September 25, 2025  

Week 6 — Thursday, October 2, 2025  

Week 7 — Thursday, October 9, 2025  

Week 8 — Thursday, October 16, 2025  

Week 9 — Thursday, October 23, 2025  

Week 10 — Thursday, October 30, 2025  

Week 11 — Thursday, November 6, 2025  

Week 12 — Thursday, November 13, 2025  

Week 13 — Thursday, November 20, 2025  

Thanksgiving Break — Thursday, November 
27, 2025 (no class) 
 

 

Week 14 — Thursday, December 4, 2025  

Week 15 — Thursday, December 11, 2025  
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